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Campionatul National de Schi Alpin
Giant Slalom

Fete - 15 Mar 2021

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOCSENEANU Emilian (ROU)
- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1360 m 1360 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 10591/10/12 10591/10/12
GATES 36 35
DIRECTIONS 33 33
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:30

LIST n°1721 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 19, Number of NSA: 1

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/15/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 09:16  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  U21 + U18 Fete  

1 4 465127 RENTEA Diana Andreea 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 F 53.30 50.27 1:43.57
2 8 465118 CONSTANTIN Maria Ioana 2001 CSA Steaua Bucuresti U21 F 52.64 51.42 1:44.06 0.49
3 1 465132 TRIFU Leona Isabelle 2003 CSS SINAIA U18 F 53.44 51.27 1:44.71 1.14
4 7 465136 SANDULEAN Ticsa Ruxandra 2003 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 53.83 52.10 1:45.93 2.36
5 21 465143 HAMOS Roxana 2004 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 54.58 52.23 1:46.81 3.24
6 5 465133 TOTH Emese 2003 CSA Steaua U18 F 54.56 52.33 1:46.89 3.32
7 13 245089 KISS Anna Jazmin 2004 Rozmaring SE U18 F 54.27 52.67 1:46.94 3.37
8 23 465137 TARSIA Ana Teodora 2004 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 55.78 53.39 1:49.17 5.60
9 11 465140 GHITOC Irina Tania 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 56.45 53.81 1:50.26 6.69

10 14 465141 WALTER Anna Rebeka 2004 CSS BALJ U18 F 57.89 57.87 1:55.76 12.19
11 20 465139 MAROSAN Andra 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 59.17 57.52 1:56.69 13.12
12 6 465130 LAZSADI RACZ Szidonia Dora 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 F 1:01.28 58.86 2:00.14 16.57
13 18 465144 CERCEL Alexia Maria 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 1:04.55 1:00.23 2:04.78 21.21
14 19 465142 KARACSONY Karina 2003 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 1:05.17 1:03.00 2:08.17 24.60
15 16 465138 CORLATEANU Teodora 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 1:04.50 1:04.55 2:09.05 25.48

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

12 465134 COJAN Miruna Cristiana 2003 CS Carpati Sinaia U18 F DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

22 465145 NICOARA Mara 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 1:02.65 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOCSENEANU Emilian (ROU)
- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1360 m 1360 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 10591/10/12 10591/10/12
GATES 36 35
DIRECTIONS 33 33
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:30

LIST n°1721 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 19, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National de Schi Alpin

Giant Slalom

Fete - 15 Mar 2021

Official ranking

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/15/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 09:16  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  U18 Fete  

1 1 465132 TRIFU Leona Isabelle 2003 CSS SINAIA U18 F 53.44 51.27 1:44.71
2 7 465136 SANDULEAN Ticsa Ruxandra 2003 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 53.83 52.10 1:45.93 1.22
3 21 465143 HAMOS Roxana 2004 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 54.58 52.23 1:46.81 2.10
4 5 465133 TOTH Emese 2003 CSA Steaua U18 F 54.56 52.33 1:46.89 2.18
5 13 245089 KISS Anna Jazmin 2004 Rozmaring SE U18 F 54.27 52.67 1:46.94 2.23
6 23 465137 TARSIA Ana Teodora 2004 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 55.78 53.39 1:49.17 4.46
7 11 465140 GHITOC Irina Tania 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 56.45 53.81 1:50.26 5.55
8 14 465141 WALTER Anna Rebeka 2004 CSS BALJ U18 F 57.89 57.87 1:55.76 11.05
9 20 465139 MAROSAN Andra 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 59.17 57.52 1:56.69 11.98

10 18 465144 CERCEL Alexia Maria 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 1:04.55 1:00.23 2:04.78 20.07
11 19 465142 KARACSONY Karina 2003 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 1:05.17 1:03.00 2:08.17 23.46
12 16 465138 CORLATEANU Teodora 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 1:04.50 1:04.55 2:09.05 24.34

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

12 465134 COJAN Miruna Cristiana 2003 CS Carpati Sinaia U18 F DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

22 465145 NICOARA Mara 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 1:02.65 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOCSENEANU Emilian (ROU)
- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1360 m 1360 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 10591/10/12 10591/10/12
GATES 36 35
DIRECTIONS 33 33
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:30

LIST n°1721 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 19, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National de Schi Alpin

Giant Slalom

Fete - 15 Mar 2021

Official ranking

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/15/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 09:16  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  OPEN Senioare + U21 + U18 Fete  

1 4 465127 RENTEA Diana Andreea 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 F 53.30 50.27 1:43.57
2 8 465118 CONSTANTIN Maria Ioana 2001 CSA Steaua Bucuresti U21 F 52.64 51.42 1:44.06 0.49
3 1 465132 TRIFU Leona Isabelle 2003 CSS SINAIA U18 F 53.44 51.27 1:44.71 1.14
4 7 465136 SANDULEAN Ticsa Ruxandra 2003 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 53.83 52.10 1:45.93 2.36
5 21 465143 HAMOS Roxana 2004 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 54.58 52.23 1:46.81 3.24
6 5 465133 TOTH Emese 2003 CSA Steaua U18 F 54.56 52.33 1:46.89 3.32
7 13 245089 KISS Anna Jazmin 2004 Rozmaring SE U18 F 54.27 52.67 1:46.94 3.37
8 23 465137 TARSIA Ana Teodora 2004 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 55.78 53.39 1:49.17 5.60
9 11 465140 GHITOC Irina Tania 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 56.45 53.81 1:50.26 6.69

10 14 465141 WALTER Anna Rebeka 2004 CSS BALJ U18 F 57.89 57.87 1:55.76 12.19
11 20 465139 MAROSAN Andra 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 59.17 57.52 1:56.69 13.12
12 6 465130 LAZSADI RACZ Szidonia Dora 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 F 1:01.28 58.86 2:00.14 16.57
13 18 465144 CERCEL Alexia Maria 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 1:04.55 1:00.23 2:04.78 21.21
14 19 465142 KARACSONY Karina 2003 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 1:05.17 1:03.00 2:08.17 24.60
15 16 465138 CORLATEANU Teodora 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 1:04.50 1:04.55 2:09.05 25.48
16 17 465111 KIS Timea 1999 Css Blaj Senioare 1:06.17 1:05.29 2:11.46 27.89

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

9 465058 BENGA Iulia Petruta 1988 As Nan Schi Club Senioare DNF
12 465134 COJAN Miruna Cristiana 2003 CS Carpati Sinaia U18 F DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

22 465145 NICOARA Mara 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 1:02.65 DNF



VolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National de Schi Alpin
Giant Slalom

Baieti - 15 Mar 2021

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOCSENEANU Emilian (ROU)
- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1360 m 1360 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 10591/10/12 10591/10/12
GATES 36 35
DIRECTIONS 33 33
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:30

LIST n°1721 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 1

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/15/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 09:19  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  U21 + U18 Baieti  

1 37 240174 PAL Krisztian 2004 Second Wind MKSE U18 B 51.39 49.85 1:41.24
2 43 460132 DANCIU Raul 2000 CSA Steaua Bucuresti U21 B 52.56 50.01 1:42.57 1.33
3 44 460153 MART Robert 2003 CSM Corona Brasov U18 B 52.88 50.59 1:43.47 2.23
4 38 460155 BARAN Val 2003 Club Sportiv Alpina U18 B 52.96 50.55 1:43.51 2.27
5 46 460157 VARGYAS Szilard 2002 CSS Gheorgheni U21 B 55.27 52.29 1:47.56 6.32
6 41 460137 OLTEANU Horea Andrei 2001 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B 54.70 53.10 1:47.80 6.56
7 52 460156 KERESZTES Elod 2003 CSS Gheorgheni U18 B 54.88 53.86 1:48.74 7.50
8 33 460149 IORDACHE Vlad 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B 55.91 54.39 1:50.30 9.06
9 47 460147 BENCZE Marton 2002 Css Gheorgheni U21 B 56.60 54.47 1:51.07 9.83

10 49 460158 VARGYAS Adorjan 2002 CSS Gheorgheni U21 B 56.32 55.05 1:51.37 10.13
11 56 460162 BALAZS Szabolcs 2004 CSS GHEORGHENI U18 B 56.67 54.81 1:51.48 10.24
12 48 460152 FLOSTOIU Cristian Ilarion 2003 CS Carpati Sinaia U18 B 56.75 54.80 1:51.55 10.31
13 54 460163 MARCIU Rares Florian 2001 CS CARAIMANUL BUSTENI U21 B 58.74 56.77 1:55.51 14.27
14 59 460161 RADULY Darius 2004 CS EDELWEISS BRASOV U18 B 59.56 58.82 1:58.38 17.14

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

36 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor 2003 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNS
50 460141 DANCIU Vlad Anton 2001 Cs Dinamo bucuresti U21 B DNS
57 460159 BART Eduard 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNS
60 460164 POPA Alexandru Mihai 2004 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 B DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

31 460146 SZOKE Hunor 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B DNF
34 460160 DUMITRU Luca Vladimir 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

35 460150 ZOLD Robert 2000 Css Gheorghieni U21 B 55.26 DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOCSENEANU Emilian (ROU)
- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1360 m 1360 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 10591/10/12 10591/10/12
GATES 36 35
DIRECTIONS 33 33
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:30

LIST n°1721 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National de Schi Alpin

Giant Slalom

Baieti - 15 Mar 2021

Official ranking

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/15/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 09:19  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  U18 Baieti  

1 37 240174 PAL Krisztian 2004 Second Wind MKSE U18 B 51.39 49.85 1:41.24
2 44 460153 MART Robert 2003 CSM Corona Brasov U18 B 52.88 50.59 1:43.47 2.23
3 38 460155 BARAN Val 2003 Club Sportiv Alpina U18 B 52.96 50.55 1:43.51 2.27
4 52 460156 KERESZTES Elod 2003 CSS Gheorgheni U18 B 54.88 53.86 1:48.74 7.50
5 56 460162 BALAZS Szabolcs 2004 CSS GHEORGHENI U18 B 56.67 54.81 1:51.48 10.24
6 48 460152 FLOSTOIU Cristian Ilarion 2003 CS Carpati Sinaia U18 B 56.75 54.80 1:51.55 10.31
7 59 460161 RADULY Darius 2004 CS EDELWEISS BRASOV U18 B 59.56 58.82 1:58.38 17.14

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

36 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor 2003 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNS
57 460159 BART Eduard 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNS
60 460164 POPA Alexandru Mihai 2004 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 B DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

34 460160 DUMITRU Luca Vladimir 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOCSENEANU Emilian (ROU)
- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

- A - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)
- B - PRUNEA Alexandru (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1360 m 1360 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 10591/10/12 10591/10/12
GATES 36 35
DIRECTIONS 33 33
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:30

LIST n°1721 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National de Schi Alpin

Giant Slalom

Baieti - 15 Mar 2021

Official ranking

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/15/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 09:19  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  OPEN Seniori + U21 + U18 Baieti  

1 40 460122 STEFANESCU Alexandru Stefan 1999 CSA Steaua Bucuresti Seniori 51.18 49.21 1:40.39
2 37 240174 PAL Krisztian 2004 Second Wind MKSE U18 B 51.39 49.85 1:41.24 0.85
3 43 460132 DANCIU Raul 2000 CSA Steaua Bucuresti U21 B 52.56 50.01 1:42.57 2.18
4 44 460153 MART Robert 2003 CSM Corona Brasov U18 B 52.88 50.59 1:43.47 3.08
5 38 460155 BARAN Val 2003 Club Sportiv Alpina U18 B 52.96 50.55 1:43.51 3.12
6 46 460157 VARGYAS Szilard 2002 CSS Gheorgheni U21 B 55.27 52.29 1:47.56 7.17
7 41 460137 OLTEANU Horea Andrei 2001 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B 54.70 53.10 1:47.80 7.41
8 52 460156 KERESZTES Elod 2003 CSS Gheorgheni U18 B 54.88 53.86 1:48.74 8.35
9 33 460149 IORDACHE Vlad 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B 55.91 54.39 1:50.30 9.91

10 47 460147 BENCZE Marton 2002 Css Gheorgheni U21 B 56.60 54.47 1:51.07 10.68
11 49 460158 VARGYAS Adorjan 2002 CSS Gheorgheni U21 B 56.32 55.05 1:51.37 10.98
12 56 460162 BALAZS Szabolcs 2004 CSS GHEORGHENI U18 B 56.67 54.81 1:51.48 11.09
13 48 460152 FLOSTOIU Cristian Ilarion 2003 CS Carpati Sinaia U18 B 56.75 54.80 1:51.55 11.16
14 55 460165 STANILA Andrei Mircea 1992 CS STIINTA PETROSANI Seniori 58.20 55.50 1:53.70 13.31
15 54 460163 MARCIU Rares Florian 2001 CS CARAIMANUL BUSTENI U21 B 58.74 56.77 1:55.51 15.12
16 59 460161 RADULY Darius 2004 CS EDELWEISS BRASOV U18 B 59.56 58.82 1:58.38 17.99

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

36 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor 2003 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNS
50 460141 DANCIU Vlad Anton 2001 Cs Dinamo bucuresti U21 B DNS
57 460159 BART Eduard 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNS
60 460164 POPA Alexandru Mihai 2004 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 B DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (5)

31 460146 SZOKE Hunor 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B DNF
34 460160 DUMITRU Luca Vladimir 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNF
42 460125 OLTEANU Mihnea Ioan 1999 CSM CORONA BRASOV Seniori DNF
53 460167 GRESANU-CHELARIU Iulian Daniel 1998 CS STIINTA PETROSANI Seniori DNF
58 460166 GERE Lucian 1988 CS STIINTA PETROSANI Seniori DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

35 460150 ZOLD Robert 2000 Css Gheorghieni U21 B 55.26 DNS
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Campionatul National de Schi Alpin
Slalom

Fete - 18 Mar 2021

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1230 m 1230 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 150 m 150 m
HOMOLOGATION 10592/10/12 10592/10/12
GATES 52 52
DIRECTIONS 50 50
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:15

LIST n°1721 F = 730
Number of competitors: 18, Number of NSA: 1

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/18/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 14:40  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  U21 + U18 Fete  

1 1 465118 CONSTANTIN Maria Ioana 2001 CSA Steaua Bucuresti U21 F 45.65 48.69 1:34.34
2 10 245089 KISS Anna Jazmin 2004 Rozmaring SE U18 F 47.77 48.87 1:36.64 2.30
3 13 465137 TARSIA Ana Teodora 2004 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 46.68 50.15 1:36.83 2.49
4 11 465136 SANDULEAN Ticsa Ruxandra 2003 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 48.97 50.77 1:39.74 5.40
5 9 465133 TOTH Emese 2003 CSA Steaua U18 F 48.24 51.54 1:39.78 5.44
6 6 465130 LAZSADI RACZ Szidonia Dora 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 F 49.27 54.13 1:43.40 9.06
7 16 465140 GHITOC Irina Tania 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 50.17 53.51 1:43.68 9.34
8 19 465141 WALTER Anna Rebeka 2004 CSS BLAJ U18 F 53.81 56.69 1:50.50 16.16
9 17 465145 NICOARA Mara 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 55.33 1:00.18 1:55.51 21.17

10 15 465144 CERCEL Alexia Maria 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 56.28 1:00.14 1:56.42 22.08

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

14 465139 MAROSAN Andra 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F DNF
21 465138 CORLATEANU Teodora 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (4)

5 465132 TRIFU Leona Isabelle 2003 CSS SINAIA U18 F 46.13 DNF
7 465127 RENTEA Diana Andreea 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 F 48.85 DNF

18 465142 KARACSONY Karina 2003 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 58.39 DNF
20 465143 HAMOS Roxana 2004 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 47.49 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1230 m 1230 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 150 m 150 m
HOMOLOGATION 10592/10/12 10592/10/12
GATES 52 52
DIRECTIONS 50 50
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:15

LIST n°1721 F = 730
Number of competitors: 18, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National de Schi Alpin

Slalom

Fete - 18 Mar 2021

Official ranking

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/18/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 14:40  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  U18 Fete  

1 10 245089 KISS Anna Jazmin 2004 Rozmaring SE U18 F 47.77 48.87 1:36.64
2 13 465137 TARSIA Ana Teodora 2004 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 46.68 50.15 1:36.83 0.19
3 11 465136 SANDULEAN Ticsa Ruxandra 2003 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 48.97 50.77 1:39.74 3.10
4 9 465133 TOTH Emese 2003 CSA Steaua U18 F 48.24 51.54 1:39.78 3.14
5 16 465140 GHITOC Irina Tania 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 50.17 53.51 1:43.68 7.04
6 19 465141 WALTER Anna Rebeka 2004 CSS BLAJ U18 F 53.81 56.69 1:50.50 13.86
7 17 465145 NICOARA Mara 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 55.33 1:00.18 1:55.51 18.87
8 15 465144 CERCEL Alexia Maria 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 56.28 1:00.14 1:56.42 19.78

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

14 465139 MAROSAN Andra 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F DNF
21 465138 CORLATEANU Teodora 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

5 465132 TRIFU Leona Isabelle 2003 CSS SINAIA U18 F 46.13 DNF
18 465142 KARACSONY Karina 2003 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 58.39 DNF
20 465143 HAMOS Roxana 2004 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 47.49 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1230 m 1230 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 150 m 150 m
HOMOLOGATION 10592/10/12 10592/10/12
GATES 52 52
DIRECTIONS 50 50
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:15

LIST n°1721 F = 730
Number of competitors: 18, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National de Schi Alpin

Slalom

Fete - 18 Mar 2021

Official ranking

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/18/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 14:40  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  OPEN Senioare + U21 + U18 Fete  

1 1 465118 CONSTANTIN Maria Ioana 2001 CSA Steaua Bucuresti U21 F 45.65 48.69 1:34.34
2 2 465058 BENGA Iulia Petruta 1988 As Nan Schi Club Senioare 45.04 49.81 1:34.85 0.51
3 10 245089 KISS Anna Jazmin 2004 Rozmaring SE U18 F 47.77 48.87 1:36.64 2.30
4 13 465137 TARSIA Ana Teodora 2004 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 46.68 50.15 1:36.83 2.49
5 11 465136 SANDULEAN Ticsa Ruxandra 2003 CS DINAMO BUC U18 F 48.97 50.77 1:39.74 5.40
6 9 465133 TOTH Emese 2003 CSA Steaua U18 F 48.24 51.54 1:39.78 5.44
7 6 465130 LAZSADI RACZ Szidonia Dora 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 F 49.27 54.13 1:43.40 9.06
8 16 465140 GHITOC Irina Tania 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F 50.17 53.51 1:43.68 9.34
9 19 465141 WALTER Anna Rebeka 2004 CSS BLAJ U18 F 53.81 56.69 1:50.50 16.16

10 17 465145 NICOARA Mara 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 55.33 1:00.18 1:55.51 21.17
11 15 465144 CERCEL Alexia Maria 2003 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 F 56.28 1:00.14 1:56.42 22.08

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

14 465139 MAROSAN Andra 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F DNF
21 465138 CORLATEANU Teodora 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 F DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

3 465111 KIS Timea 1999 Css Blaj Senioare 47.12 DNF
5 465132 TRIFU Leona Isabelle 2003 CSS SINAIA U18 F 46.13 DNF
7 465127 RENTEA Diana Andreea 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 F 48.85 DNF

18 465142 KARACSONY Karina 2003 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 58.39 DNF
20 465143 HAMOS Roxana 2004 CSS TOPLITA U18 F 47.49 DNF
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Campionatul National de Schi Alpin
Slalom

Baieti - 18 Mar 2021

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1230 m 1230 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 150 m 150 m
HOMOLOGATION 10592/10/12 10592/10/12
GATES 52 52
DIRECTIONS 50 50
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:15

LIST n°1721 F = 730
Number of competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 1

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/18/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 14:47  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  U21 + U18 Baieti  

1 34 460132 DANCIU Raul 2000 CSA Steaua Bucuresti U21 B 44.70 48.11 1:32.81
2 36 240174 PAL Krisztian 2004 Second Wind MKSE U18 B 46.38 48.83 1:35.21 2.40
3 31 460150 ZOLD Robert 2000 Css Gheorghieni U21 B 46.32 49.24 1:35.56 2.75
4 40 460137 OLTEANU Horea Andrei 2001 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B 46.57 49.61 1:36.18 3.37
5 45 460157 VARGYAS Szilard 2002 CSS Gheorgheni U21 B 47.69 49.53 1:37.22 4.41
6 32 460149 IORDACHE Vlad 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B 47.69 49.92 1:37.61 4.80
7 38 460155 BARAN Val 2003 Club Sportiv Alpina U18 B 47.57 50.29 1:37.86 5.05
8 48 460158 VARGYAS Adorjan 2002 CSS Gheorgheni U21 B 48.78 52.14 1:40.92 8.11
9 49 460147 BENCZE Marton 2002 Css Gheorgheni U21 B 49.16 52.24 1:41.40 8.59

10 55 460156 KERESZTES Elod 2003 CSS Gheorgheni U18 B 50.72 51.33 1:42.05 9.24
11 47 460152 FLOSTOIU Cristian Ilarion 2003 CS Carpati Sinaia U18 B 50.75 54.71 1:45.46 12.65
12 52 460164 POPA Alexandru Mihai 2004 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 B 52.36 54.62 1:46.98 14.17
13 53 460163 MARCIU Rares Florian 2001 CS CARAIMANUL BUSTENI U21 B 52.16 55.95 1:48.11 15.30
14 54 460161 RADULY Darius 2004 CS EDELWEISS BRASOV U18 B 53.60 56.19 1:49.79 16.98

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

42 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor 2003 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (5)

33 460153 MART Robert 2003 CSM Corona Brasov U18 B DNF
43 460146 SZOKE Hunor 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B DNF
50 460141 DANCIU Vlad Anton 2001 Cs Dinamo bucuresti-centrul sp U21 B DNF
51 460162 BALAZS Szabolcs 2004 CSS GHEORGHIENI U18 B DNF
60 460160 DUMITRU Luca Vladimir 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

56 460159 BART Eduard 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B 48.63 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1230 m 1230 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 150 m 150 m
HOMOLOGATION 10592/10/12 10592/10/12
GATES 52 52
DIRECTIONS 50 50
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:15

LIST n°1721 F = 730
Number of competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National de Schi Alpin

Slalom

Baieti - 18 Mar 2021

Official ranking

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/18/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 14:47  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  U18 Baieti  

1 36 240174 PAL Krisztian 2004 Second Wind MKSE U18 B 46.38 48.83 1:35.21
2 38 460155 BARAN Val 2003 Club Sportiv Alpina U18 B 47.57 50.29 1:37.86 2.65
3 55 460156 KERESZTES Elod 2003 CSS Gheorgheni U18 B 50.72 51.33 1:42.05 6.84
4 47 460152 FLOSTOIU Cristian Ilarion 2003 CS Carpati Sinaia U18 B 50.75 54.71 1:45.46 10.25
5 52 460164 POPA Alexandru Mihai 2004 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 B 52.36 54.62 1:46.98 11.77
6 54 460161 RADULY Darius 2004 CS EDELWEISS BRASOV U18 B 53.60 56.19 1:49.79 14.58

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

42 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor 2003 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

33 460153 MART Robert 2003 CSM Corona Brasov U18 B DNF
51 460162 BALAZS Szabolcs 2004 CSS GHEORGHIENI U18 B DNF
60 460160 DUMITRU Luca Vladimir 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

56 460159 BART Eduard 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B 48.63 DNF



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
- A - FLOSTOIU Ciprian (ROU)
- B - SANDULEAN Rares (ROU)

COURSE Subteleferic Subteleferic
START 1230 m 1230 m
FINISH 1080 m 1080 m
DROP 150 m 150 m
HOMOLOGATION 10592/10/12 10592/10/12
GATES 52 52
DIRECTIONS 50 50
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:15

LIST n°1721 F = 730
Number of competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National de Schi Alpin

Slalom

Baieti - 18 Mar 2021

Official ranking

FRSBFRSBVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

3/18/2021  /  Poiana Brasov (ROU)  /  FRSB 3/18/2021 at 14:47  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Cat Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  OPEN Seniori + U21 + U18 Baieti  

1 39 460122 STEFANESCU Alexandru Stefan 1999 CSA Steaua Bucuresti Seniori 45.14 47.34 1:32.48
2 34 460132 DANCIU Raul 2000 CSA Steaua Bucuresti U21 B 44.70 48.11 1:32.81 0.33
3 36 240174 PAL Krisztian 2004 Second Wind MKSE U18 B 46.38 48.83 1:35.21 2.73
4 31 460150 ZOLD Robert 2000 Css Gheorghieni U21 B 46.32 49.24 1:35.56 3.08
5 40 460137 OLTEANU Horea Andrei 2001 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B 46.57 49.61 1:36.18 3.70
6 45 460157 VARGYAS Szilard 2002 CSS Gheorgheni U21 B 47.69 49.53 1:37.22 4.74
7 32 460149 IORDACHE Vlad 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B 47.69 49.92 1:37.61 5.13
8 38 460155 BARAN Val 2003 Club Sportiv Alpina U18 B 47.57 50.29 1:37.86 5.38
9 48 460158 VARGYAS Adorjan 2002 CSS Gheorgheni U21 B 48.78 52.14 1:40.92 8.44

10 49 460147 BENCZE Marton 2002 Css Gheorgheni U21 B 49.16 52.24 1:41.40 8.92
11 55 460156 KERESZTES Elod 2003 CSS Gheorgheni U18 B 50.72 51.33 1:42.05 9.57
12 57 460166 GERE Lucian 1988 CS STIINTA PETROSANI Seniori 49.40 52.93 1:42.33 9.85
13 47 460152 FLOSTOIU Cristian Ilarion 2003 CS Carpati Sinaia U18 B 50.75 54.71 1:45.46 12.98
14 58 460167 GRESANU-CHELARIU Iulian Daniel 1998 CS STIINTA PETROSANI Seniori 52.05 54.41 1:46.46 13.98
15 52 460164 POPA Alexandru Mihai 2004 CSS SOIMII SIBIU U18 B 52.36 54.62 1:46.98 14.50
16 53 460163 MARCIU Rares Florian 2001 CS CARAIMANUL BUSTENI U21 B 52.16 55.95 1:48.11 15.63
17 54 460161 RADULY Darius 2004 CS EDELWEISS BRASOV U18 B 53.60 56.19 1:49.79 17.31

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

42 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor 2003 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNS
59 460165 STANILA Andrei Mircea 1992 CS STIINTA PETROSANI Seniori DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (6)

33 460153 MART Robert 2003 CSM Corona Brasov U18 B DNF
43 460146 SZOKE Hunor 2002 CSM CORONA BRASOV U21 B DNF
46 460125 OLTEANU Mihnea Ioan 1999 CSM CORONA BRASOV Seniori DNF
50 460141 DANCIU Vlad Anton 2001 Cs Dinamo bucuresti-centrul sp U21 B DNF
51 460162 BALAZS Szabolcs 2004 CSS GHEORGHIENI U18 B DNF
60 460160 DUMITRU Luca Vladimir 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

56 460159 BART Eduard 2004 CSM CORONA BRASOV U18 B 48.63 DNF


